Plat Tracker Training Schedule

All sessions are located at 611 Walker Street, 6 Floor, GIS Training Room and last about one hour. Walk-ins welcome
however, preference for seating will be given to those who respond in advance to plattrackeradmin@houstontx.gov.

What to bring? You are welcome to bring in some test files on a USB drive to create a test application.

December

Monday December 10" 1:30 p.m.
Tuesday December 11" 11:00 a.m.
Friday December 14™  11:00 a.m.
Tuesday December 18" 9:00 a.m.
Thursday December 20" 11:00 a.m.
Thursday December 27" 11:00 a.m.
January

Friday January 4™ 11:00 a.m.
Tuesday January g™ 1:30 p.m.
Wednesday January ot 1:30 p.m.
Thursday January 10%" 9:00 a.m.
Monday January 14™  11:00 a.m.
Wednesday  January 16" 1:30 p.m.
Friday January 18" 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday  January 23" 1:30 p.m.
Thursday January 24" 9:00a.m.
Friday January 25" 11:00 a.m.
Monday January 28" 11:00 a.m.
Tuesday January 29" 1:30 p.m.
Wednesday January 30" 9:00 a.m.
February

Monday-Friday February 1-28" 11:00 a.m.
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